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Module NO:

LED TYPE:
Apply Environment: 

Pixel Pitch:
Driving Method:

P16-D01V

DIP 546  2R1G1B

Outdoor

Real16mm/Virtual 8mm

Static Virtual Duty

LED MODULE SPECIFACTION
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P16-D01V   LED Lamp Main Specification

LED DISPLAY MODULE  MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Pixel Pitch

Module Resolution

Pixel Configuration

 Virtual Pixel Pitch

Driving Method

Panel Size

Brightness/Per Pixel

Front Module Weather Proof

Option Distance

Working Voltage

MAX Working Consumption

Life Time

Operating Environment Temperature

Operating Humidity

Material of Module Outside Frame

Module Weight

16mm

16x8 Dots

2R,1G,1B

8mm

Static/Constant Current

256x128mm

4666 mcd

IP65

>15m

DC +5V

35Watts

>75,000 Hours

-20 ~50

0~95%

PC

1.15Kg

LED
Typet NO

(mcd)
Brightness@20mA

@20mA(V)
Forward Voltage

(mil/ìm)
Chip Size

2è 1/2(Degree)
Viewing Angle

(nm)
WaveLength Range

DIP546 DIP546 DIP546

620~625 520~525 465~470

2.1~2.2

12milx12mil
305ìmx305ìm

Oval 5mm
LED Lamp-R

Oval 5mm
LED Lamp-G

Oval 5mm
LED Lamp-B

3.3~3.4 3.3~3.4

15milx15mil
381ìmx381ìm

15milx15mil
381ìmx381ìm

(mil/ìm)
Chip Thickness

6.7mil/170ìm 3.4mil/85ìm 3.4mil/85ìm

110/40 110/40 110/40
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3.8

5.2

7.1

3.6

DIP  OVAL 5mm

LED Pixel 
Composition

LED Encapsulation

R G

B R

InPut OutPut

J1 J2

1
2

8
m

m

256mm

P16-D01V   Module  Specification

Pin Configuration (Assign J1/J2-SINGNAL)

Pin NO Pin NOFunction Function

1

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

R1A

G1

R2A

G2

CLK

LAT

OE

GND

Pin Configuration (Assign J3-Power)

Pin NO Function

1

2

3

4

VCC

VCC

GND

GND

R1B

B1

R2B

B2

GND

GND

GND

GND

10-M4 Depth=6mm

The LED Display Solutions www.synch.tw

1000mcd 2800mcd 500mcd

Drive  Data  Register  Direction

Data OutPut

Data InPut

Data OutPut

Data InPut

BACK VIEW
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P16-FC01V
Pitch 16mm LED Display For Outdoor Fixed Cabinet

For LED Video Wall Application

The LED Display Solutions www.synch.tw

Cabinet For Fixed  Type

CABINET  FOR  LED DISPLAY  SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Pixel Pitch

Pixel Destiny(Pixels)

Pixel Configuration

Physical Density

Driving Method

Weight

Typical  Brightness

Front Cabinet Weather Proof

Working Voltage

MAX Power Consumption(Full White)

Operating Environment Temperature

Operating Humidity

Viewing  Angle(Horizontal/Vertical)

2R,1G,1B

3906(Pixels/ )

Static/Constant Current

55Kg

>10,000 nits

IP65

>15m

DC +5V

-20 ~50

0~95%

110 /40 (50% Brightness)

IP54

Option Distance

Dimensions(HxWxD) 1024x768x135 mm

Back Cabinet Weather Proof

Life Time >75,000 Hours

Average Power Consumption

Link Signal's Cable Between Cabinet RJ-45  Cat'5

Max Link Cable  Length 100M

Operating System MS Windows Series Product

Gray/Colors 10-Bit Depth Color

Refresh Rate 10Hz~300Hz Adjustable

AC Operation Power Voltage AC:110V/60Hz;220V/50Hz

Brightness Control 256 Level By Software

PC Display Interface Require DVI (ATI, nVIDIA)

2010/05/01

Real:16mm / Virtual:8mm

Real:64x48  / Virtual:128x96

1,000 Watts /  

350 Watts /  
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